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Delco STYLE  
MAP Sensor 2 Bar 
MAP-OO3

PIN Description

A Sensor Ground

B Signal

C 5 Volts

Wiring Details

Sensor Output

200kpa

0.300v

4.900v

20kpa

Part No. MAP-003

20kpa	 = 0.300v
200kpa	 = 4.900v

CPS-043

Calibration

Connector Kit

C B A
Looking into plug


